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DHEADLEYVI5310RP
Prepared on:
Report Id:

Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

12-AUG-2008 1010

For 02-SEP-2008          Period # 2

LARGE

Type

6002000

777838

358231

6002839

763942

Ship No.

MAERSK GAIRLOCH

MAERSK MYTILINI

EVER RESPECT

MSC EMMA

HYUNDAI NO. 206

Ship Name

1.4

1.4

2.8

8

10.8

Customer
Weight

MAERSK

MAERSK

EVERGR

MEDITE

WILINA

Customer
Code

   7

   5

  13

  11

   3

Number 
Bookings

   8

   5

  13

  11

   4

Number
Transits

21-JUL-2008 0601

07-JUL-2008 0915

18-JUL-2008 0923

02-JUL-2008 0736

29-MAY-2008 2159

Last Transit Date

0

   0

DIR REST HML

CC

D

D

D

D

C

N

S

N

N

N

WIN

*

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

3

2

4

0

2

0

2

0

SLOTS AVAILABLE

3 slots available for 2nd period.

958.27

964.96

964.99

964.86

603.35

LOA


